
European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 16:30

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 160 SETKIN Kiril RUS 99.10 0 99.10 1 99.43 2 101.43 3 99.10 0.00

2 148 GONDEK Kacper POL 101.92 2 103.92 4 99.56 0 99.56 1 99.56 +0.46

3 157 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 101.25 0 101.25 2 100.99 0 100.99 2 100.99 +1.89

4 145 PERRON Maxime FRA 103.45 0 103.45 3 DNS 103.45 +4.35

5 158 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 107.31 2 109.31 10 104.17 0 104.17 4 104.17 +5.07

6 131 RUNET Antoine FRA 104.87 0 104.87 5 DNS 104.87 +5.77

7 150 STRAUSS Franz GER 108.97 2 110.97 12 105.10 0 105.10 5 105.10 +6.00

8 142 SOETER Dennis GER 103.30 2 105.30 6 108.48 0 108.48 8 105.30 +6.20

9 156 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 110.81 6 116.81 21 103.35 2 105.35 6 105.35 +6.25

10 133 HEDWIG Szymon POL 107.03 0 107.03 7 108.63 2 110.63 14 107.03 +7.93

11 159 JASEK Martin SVK 107.49 50 157.49 34 105.56 2 107.56 7 107.56 +8.46

12 161 SZTUBA Igor POL 105.65 2 107.65 8 109.84 0 109.84 10 107.65 +8.55

13 149 FONTAN Mario ESP 108.44 0 108.44 9 109.58 2 111.58 15 108.44 +9.34

14 129 OVCHINIKOV Aleksandr RUS 115.21 2 117.21 23 108.86 0 108.86 9 108.86 +9.76

15 154 CEPEK Marek CZE 110.02 0 110.02 11 107.65 152 259.65 35 110.02 +10.92

16 147 MRUZEK Jakub CZE 114.20 2 116.20 19 108.50 2 110.50 11 110.50 +11.40

17 134 HOJDA Jakub CZE 111.50 0 111.50 13 108.52 2 110.52 12 110.52 +11.42

18 155 FRERI Jean FRA 111.89 6 117.89 25 108.53 2 110.53 13 110.53 +11.43

19 143 DOLGIH Vsevolod RUS 113.46 2 115.46 17 108.35 4 112.35 16 112.35 +13.25

20 141 TALJAT Ziga SLO 112.43 0 112.43 14 114.19 4 118.19 26 112.43 +13.33

21 152 ZGANJAR Luka SLO 116.77 0 116.77 20 113.17 0 113.17 17 113.17 +14.07

22 136 IBBOTSON Sam GBR 111.38 2 113.38 15 109.73 4 113.73 18 113.38 +14.28

23 132 COSTANTINO Giacomo ITA 115.78 2 117.78 24 113.73 0 113.73 18 113.73 +14.63

24 130 JEGOU Liam IRL 115.21 100 215.21 36 113.94 0 113.94 20 113.94 +14.84

25 151 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 110.06 6 116.06 18 112.09 2 114.09 21 114.09 +14.99

26 135 GURECKA Marko SVK 112.61 2 114.61 16 114.47 52 166.47 32 114.61 +15.51

27 146 MRACNA Martin SVK 115.99 2 117.99 26 114.67 0 114.67 22 114.67 +15.57

28 139 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris GRE 116.77 4 120.77 27 114.68 0 114.68 23 114.68 +15.58

29 137 SANSA Joan ESP 112.82 4 116.82 22 113.43 2 115.43 24 115.43 +16.33

30 153 TOLIC Marko CRO 119.37 54 173.37 35 116.25 0 116.25 25 116.25 +17.15

31 144 CECCON Paolo ITA 130.00 6 136.00 31 117.00 4 121.00 27 121.00 +21.90

32 127 CREPINSEK Andrej SLO 117.48 4 121.48 28 110.21 50 160.21 31 121.48 +22.38

33 138 TOLIC Ivan CRO 124.51 0 124.51 29 135.19 0 135.19 30 124.51 +25.41

34 140 KNUIVERS Jeroen NED 133.17 2 135.17 30 126.23 0 126.23 28 126.23 +27.13

35 126 OBADIC Luka CRO 150.97 6 156.97 33 128.86 4 132.86 29 132.86 +33.76

36 128 MOUCHTIS Vasilios GRE 132.18 6 138.18 32 130.76 50 180.76 33 138.18 +39.08

37 125 TATOGLU Furkan TUR 142.42 406 548.42 37 179.22 10 189.22 34 189.22 +90.12

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 16:13

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 157 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 104.64 0 104.64 0.00

2 160 SETKIN Kiril RUS 106.78 0 106.78 +2.14

3 161 SZTUBA Igor POL 108.02 0 108.02 +3.38

4 148 GONDEK Kacper POL 106.31 2 108.31 +3.67

5 145 PERRON Maxime FRA 108.77 0 108.77 +4.13

6 156 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 110.47 0 110.47 +5.83

7 150 STRAUSS Franz GER 109.02 2 111.02 +6.38

8 131 RUNET Antoine FRA 112.12 2 114.12 +9.48

9 133 HEDWIG Szymon POL 113.97 2 115.97 +11.33

10 142 SOETER Dennis GER 114.76 60 174.76 +70.12

SEMIFINALISTS

11 154 CEPEK Marek CZE 114.33 0 114.33 +9.99

12 155 FRERI Jean FRA 116.11 0 116.11 +11.77

13 149 FONTAN Mario ESP 112.48 4 116.48 +12.14

14 158 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 114.97 2 116.97 +12.63

15 141 TALJAT Ziga SLO 121.40 6 127.40 +23.06

16 147 MRUZEK Jakub CZE 118.03 10 128.03 +23.69

17 143 DOLGIH Vsevolod RUS 128.33 58 186.33 +81.99

18 129 OVCHINIKOV Aleksandr RUS 135.34 56 191.34 +87.00

19 159 JASEK Martin SVK 116.97 102 218.97 +114.63

20 134 HOJDA Jakub CZE 119.83 150 269.83 +165.49

HEATS

21 152 ZGANJAR Luka SLO 113.17 0 113.17 +14.07

22 136 IBBOTSON Sam GBR 111.38 2 113.38 +14.28

23 132 COSTANTINO Giacomo ITA 113.73 0 113.73 +14.63

24 130 JEGOU Liam IRL 113.94 0 113.94 +14.84

25 151 ABBOTT Thomas GBR 112.09 2 114.09 +14.99

26 135 GURECKA Marko SVK 112.61 2 114.61 +15.51

27 146 MRACNA Martin SVK 114.67 0 114.67 +15.57

28 139 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris GRE 114.68 0 114.68 +15.58

29 137 SANSA Joan ESP 113.43 2 115.43 +16.33

30 153 TOLIC Marko CRO 116.25 0 116.25 +17.15

31 144 CECCON Paolo ITA 117.00 4 121.00 +21.90

32 127 CREPINSEK Andrej SLO 117.48 4 121.48 +22.38

33 138 TOLIC Ivan CRO 124.51 0 124.51 +25.41

34 140 KNUIVERS Jeroen NED 126.23 0 126.23 +27.13

35 126 OBADIC Luka CRO 128.86 4 132.86 +33.76

36 128 MOUCHTIS Vasilios GRE 132.18 6 138.18 +39.08

37 125 TATOGLU Furkan TUR 179.22 10 189.22 +90.12

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 17:49

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 218 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 125.58 0 125.58 1 DNS 125.58 0.00

2 214 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 127.59 2 129.59 2 139.05 50 189.05 11 129.59 +4.01

3 217 WOODS Kimberly GBR 130.66 0 130.66 3 130.16 106 236.16 15 130.66 +5.08

4 203 NTAMPOU Alexandra GRE 134.75 0 134.75 4 139.85 0 139.85 3 134.75 +9.17

5 216 MALLORY Frankin GBR 132.78 2 134.78 5 136.87 2 138.87 2 134.78 +9.20

6 208 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 136.09 2 138.09 6 133.88 2 135.88 1 135.88 +10.30

7 210 FOLTYSOVA Denisa CZE 172.17 54 226.17 14 140.25 0 140.25 4 140.25 +14.67

8 213 TIXIER Cecile FRA 140.16 2 142.16 7 150.07 52 202.07 12 142.16 +16.58

9 201 WAGNER Karolin GER 142.94 0 142.94 8 155.10 0 155.10 7 142.94 +17.36

10 215 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 163.13 2 165.13 9 143.42 4 147.42 5 147.42 +21.84

11 207 NEITZ Julia GER 217.67 154 371.67 16 152.01 0 152.01 6 152.01 +26.43

12 205 WIDER Anna SUI 169.16 0 169.16 10 156.27 0 156.27 8 156.27 +30.69

13 206 FRYSOVA Petra CZE 169.65 54 223.65 13 159.17 4 163.17 9 163.17 +37.59

14 211 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 200.39 100 300.39 15 175.40 2 177.40 10 177.40 +51.82

15 200 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 176.88 2 178.88 11 157.00 52 209.00 14 178.88 +53.30

16 212 BEHRENDT Tammy GER 191.31 0 191.31 12 153.58 52 205.58 13 191.31 +65.73

17 202 MURZINA Juta LAT 232.01 158 390.01 17 221.00 54 275.00 16 275.00 +149.42

204 US Viktoriia UKR DNS DNS

209 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 15:51

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 218 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 129.10 2 131.10 0.00

2 214 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 129.89 4 133.89 +2.79

3 201 WAGNER Karolin GER 141.62 4 145.62 +14.52

4 200 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 157.96 10 167.96 +36.86

5 217 WOODS Kimberly GBR 134.66 56 190.66 +59.56

6 213 TIXIER Cecile FRA 136.15 58 194.15 +63.05

7 206 FRYSOVA Petra CZE 147.07 54 201.07 +69.97

8 205 WIDER Anna SUI 163.12 56 219.12 +88.02

9 203 NTAMPOU Alexandra GRE 183.52 60 243.52 +112.42

10 216 MALLORY Frankin GBR 186.69 100 286.69 +155.59

SEMIFINALISTS

11 208 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 156.00 62 218.00 +76.97

12 207 NEITZ Julia GER 187.43 62 249.43 +108.40

13 210 FOLTYSOVA Denisa CZE 161.34 104 265.34 +124.31

14 211 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 226.13 56 282.13 +141.10

15 215 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 218.97 158 376.97 +235.94

HEATS

16 212 BEHRENDT Tammy GER 191.31 0 191.31 +65.73

17 202 MURZINA Juta LAT 221.00 54 275.00 +149.42

204 US Viktoriia UKR

209 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 15 Jul 2011 Start Time: 13:20

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 326 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej

POL 108.71 2 110.71 1 107.33 4 111.33 1 110.71 0.00

2 319 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz

POL 111.38 2 113.38 2 115.68 4 119.68 4 113.38 +2.67

3 313 PRIGENT Yves
KERVELLA Loic

FRA 113.41 0 113.41 3 DNS 113.41 +2.70

4 317 POSPICHAL Radek
CEPEK Marek

CZE 126.16 2 128.16 12 118.32 0 118.32 2 118.32 +7.61

5 322 ROHAN Lukas
SVOBODA Adam

CZE 118.15 54 172.15 19 118.89 0 118.89 3 118.89 +8.18

6 308 MADZIO Michal
WLAZLO Adrian

POL 118.32 2 120.32 4 121.30 8 129.30 10 120.32 +9.61

7 320 GUILLERMIC Riwan
PAULAIS Alexandre

FRA 118.58 2 120.58 5 DNS 120.58 +9.87

8 316 KELL Barry
WESTLEY Ryan

GBR 117.76 4 121.76 6 118.02 56 174.02 15 121.76 +11.05

9 312 STEPANOV Roman
SHAYDUROV Ilia

RUS 120.67 2 122.67 7 124.76 52 176.76 16 122.67 +11.96

10 311 RASKA Jan
SIMAN Matej

CZE 122.39 2 124.39 8 119.24 6 125.24 6 124.39 +13.68

11 307 SHAW Jonathan
ALLWOOD Liam

GBR 121.76 4 125.76 10 117.01 8 125.01 5 125.01 +14.30

12 304 GOVER Egor
AZANOV Dmitriy

RUS 123.22 2 125.22 9 125.02 58 183.02 19 125.22 +14.51

13 321 KOVALKOV Pavel
BOGDANOV Artem

RUS 130.65 0 130.65 14 121.94 4 125.94 7 125.94 +15.23

14 315 PRINZ Marcel
PRINZ Pascal

GER 126.76 0 126.76 11 126.57 6 132.57 11 126.76 +16.05

15 325 EVANS Matt
HOLLIDAY Matt

GBR 149.08 50 199.08 21 123.72 4 127.72 8 127.72 +17.01

16 314 SIMICAK Martin
SKUBIK Jakub

SVK 142.52 6 148.52 18 126.76 2 128.76 9 128.76 +18.05

17 323 JUETTNER Aaron
WAGNER Piet

GER 126.55 4 130.55 13 128.23 6 134.23 12 130.55 +19.84

18 306 SKAKALA Juraj
GEWISSLER Matuš

SVK 127.01 4 131.01 15 134.68 58 192.68 20 131.01 +20.30

19 318 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris
MOUCHTIS Vasilios

GRE 130.18 8 138.18 16 156.70 4 160.70 14 138.18 +27.47

20 324 MACHALOVIC Igor
TOMKO Jakub

SVK 136.30 8 144.30 17 127.83 50 177.83 18 144.30 +33.59

21 309 OBADIC Luka
TOLIC Ivan

CRO 162.31 52 214.31 22 143.17 14 157.17 13 157.17 +46.46

22 305 SOLAREK Toni
GUENZ Tillmann

GER 135.75 50 185.75 20 122.95 54 176.95 17 176.95 +66.24

310 COLAZINGARI Roberto
COSTANTINO Giacomo

ITA DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 14:45

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 326 BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 116.57 4 120.57 0.00

2 313 PRIGENT Yves/KERVELLA Loic FRA 123.73 2 125.73 +5.16

3 317 POSPICHAL Radek/CEPEK Marek CZE 126.27 0 126.27 +5.70

4 315 PRINZ Marcel/PRINZ Pascal GER 125.20 2 127.20 +6.63

5 319 WIERCIOCH Michal/MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 121.82 6 127.82 +7.25

6 322 ROHAN Lukas/SVOBODA Adam CZE 122.57 6 128.57 +8.00

7 316 KELL Barry/WESTLEY Ryan GBR 126.33 8 134.33 +13.76

8 304 GOVER Egor/AZANOV Dmitriy RUS 135.00 8 143.00 +22.43

9 307 SHAW Jonathan/ALLWOOD Liam GBR 132.20 14 146.20 +25.63

10 318 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris/MOUCHTIS Vasilios GRE 175.39 154 329.39 +208.82

SEMIFINALISTS

11 308 MADZIO Michal/WLAZLO Adrian POL 128.21 52 180.21 +61.56

12 320 GUILLERMIC Riwan/PAULAIS Alexandre FRA 128.48 54 182.48 +63.83

13 321 KOVALKOV Pavel/BOGDANOV Artem RUS 129.23 54 183.23 +64.58

14 312 STEPANOV Roman/SHAYDUROV Ilia RUS 136.83 54 190.83 +72.18

15 306 SKAKALA Juraj/GEWISSLER Matuš SVK 150.09 58 208.09 +89.44

16 323 JUETTNER Aaron/WAGNER Piet GER 150.39 58 208.39 +89.74

17 324 MACHALOVIC Igor/TOMKO Jakub SVK 154.46 56 210.46 +91.81

18 325 EVANS Matt/HOLLIDAY Matt GBR 138.93 102 240.93 +122.28

19 311 RASKA Jan/SIMAN Matej CZE 147.54 106 253.54 +134.89

20 314 SIMICAK Martin/SKUBIK Jakub SVK 166.56 104 270.56 +151.91

HEATS

21 309 OBADIC Luka/TOLIC Ivan CRO 143.17 14 157.17 +46.46

22 305 SOLAREK Toni/GUENZ Tillmann GER 122.95 54 176.95 +66.24

310 COLAZINGARI Roberto/COSTANTINO Giacomo ITA

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 11:45

KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 59 BRUS Simon SLO 94.55 0 94.55 1 99.12 10 109.12 20 94.55 0.00

2 65 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 93.07 2 95.07 2 96.03 0 96.03 1 95.07 +0.52

3 29 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 95.91 0 95.91 3 95.89 6 101.89 5 95.91 +1.36

4 51 HENGST Stefan GER 96.28 0 96.28 4 105.88 8 113.88 32 96.28 +1.73

5 61 DINKELAKER Johannes GER 98.50 0 98.50 5 108.10 10 118.10 39 98.50 +3.95

6 7 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 104.42 52 156.42 60 99.08 0 99.08 2 99.08 +4.53

7 55 LEE-EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 100.10 0 100.10 6 101.27 2 103.27 7 100.10 +5.55

8 52 BINCIK Petr CZE 100.18 0 100.18 7 104.35 2 106.35 12 100.18 +5.63

9 39 STRUKELJ Matic SLO 100.66 0 100.66 8 100.10 6 106.10 11 100.66 +6.11

10 38 JAUREGUI Xabier ESP 105.14 0 105.14 24 100.84 0 100.84 3 100.84 +6.29

11 63 BAIN David GBR 101.46 2 103.46 14 99.32 2 101.32 4 101.32 +6.77

12 45 MALEK Andrej SVK 97.72 4 101.72 9 107.62 6 113.62 30 101.72 +7.17

13 46 LAUNAY Antoine FRA 98.24 4 102.24 10 102.44 4 106.44 14 102.24 +7.69

14 58 URBAN Miroslav SVK 102.87 0 102.87 11 102.34 6 108.34 18 102.87 +8.32

15 19 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 103.25 0 103.25 12 103.02 2 105.02 9 103.25 +8.70

16 62 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 98.02 52 150.02 57 103.25 0 103.25 6 103.25 +8.70

17 49 LANGER Andreas AUT 103.38 0 103.38 13 108.21 8 116.21 37 103.38 +8.83

18 28 HEGGE Samuel GER 103.63 0 103.63 15 105.83 6 111.83 27 103.63 +9.08

19 56 DEBOWSKI Bartosz POL 104.02 0 104.02 16 107.27 0 107.27 16 104.02 +9.47

20 60 SCIANIMANICO Tom FRA 104.19 0 104.19 17 105.32 6 111.32 26 104.19 +9.64

21 57 PANIN Vyacheslav RUS 102.23 2 104.23 18 108.47 6 114.47 35 104.23 +9.68

22 30 STRNAD Jaroslav CZE 104.29 2 106.29 26 102.38 2 104.38 8 104.38 +9.83

23 31 VERONESI Lorenzo ITA 100.51 4 104.51 19 103.79 4 107.79 17 104.51 +9.96

24 34 DUBSKY Janis SUI 104.90 0 104.90 20 112.02 8 120.02 42 104.90 +10.35

25 15 LEJMEL Eryk POL 105.05 0 105.05 21 110.82 0 110.82 25 105.05 +10.50

26 53 MALOSSI Luca ITA 103.07 2 105.07 22 106.39 0 106.39 13 105.07 +10.52

27 44 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 103.10 2 105.10 23 111.29 2 113.29 29 105.10 +10.55

28 23 HAPAK Michal SVK 108.21 2 110.21 33 105.26 0 105.26 10 105.26 +10.71

29 36 KUTSCHA-LISSBERG Felix AUT 106.21 0 106.21 25 107.07 52 159.07 54 106.21 +11.66

30 54 OLAZABAL Telmo ESP 104.30 4 108.30 30 104.57 2 106.57 15 106.57 +12.02

31 43 HOLMER Erik SWE 107.12 0 107.12 27 110.30 8 118.30 40 107.12 +12.57

32 32 ABBOTT Jonathan GBR 107.48 0 107.48 28 108.81 54 162.81 56 107.48 +12.93

33 10 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 105.84 2 107.84 29 104.64 6 110.64 24 107.84 +13.29

34 13 LAVAQUIOL Bernat ESP 107.39 4 111.39 40 102.60 6 108.60 19 108.60 +14.05

35 50 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD 106.76 2 108.76 31 108.19 2 110.19 23 108.76 +14.21

36 24 GERMAY Antoine BEL 109.05 0 109.05 32 109.97 4 113.97 33 109.05 +14.50

37 11 BOSMA Leon NED 108.80 2 110.80 34 107.60 2 109.60 21 109.60 +15.05

38 35 DIJKEMA Lars NED 117.32 6 123.32 48 110.13 0 110.13 22 110.13 +15.58

39 6 STRANDBERG Johan SWE 110.80 0 110.80 34 112.04 0 112.04 28 110.80 +16.25

40 64 MACCHIA Gianluca ITA 108.88 2 110.88 36 109.99 6 115.99 36 110.88 +16.33

41 47 BANDELIER Louis SUI 110.92 0 110.92 37 103.74 10 113.74 31 110.92 +16.37

42 41 ARANDELOVIC Strahinja SRB 108.94 2 110.94 38 113.27 6 119.27 41 110.94 +16.39

43 48 HERMANS Dirk NED 107.17 4 111.17 39 107.45 58 165.45 57 111.17 +16.62

44 21 SADOVSKIS Kristaps LAT 112.22 0 112.22 41 113.93 54 167.93 58 112.22 +17.67

45 40 KUFTINEC Filip CRO 110.90 2 112.90 42 116.02 6 122.02 45 112.90 +18.35

46 2 MAZEIKIS Simantas LTU 154.71 4 158.71 61 114.30 0 114.30 34 114.30 +19.75

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 14 Jul 2011 Start Time: 11:45

KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

47 42 IVANKOVIC Stefan BIH 107.21 8 115.21 43 110.71 52 162.71 55 115.21 +20.66

48 18 HARKIN Shane IRL 115.59 0 115.59 44 118.09 2 120.09 43 115.59 +21.04

49 8 TOMASEVIC Luka BIH 117.52 0 117.52 45 116.09 2 118.09 38 117.52 +22.97

50 33 CURTIS Samuel IRL 112.21 6 118.21 46 118.12 12 130.12 50 118.21 +23.66

51 20 DUKIN Stefan BIH 116.75 2 118.75 47 123.61 158 281.61 64 118.75 +24.20

52 3 KORPES Ren CRO 121.31 6 127.31 50 121.24 0 121.24 44 121.24 +26.69

53 37 MITSIAKOULIS Kyriakos GRE 121.33 2 123.33 49 141.70 108 249.70 63 123.33 +28.78

54 9 TODOROVSKI Hristijan MKD 122.31 6 128.31 51 123.20 2 125.20 46 125.20 +30.65

55 16 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 119.09 50 169.09 63 119.26 6 125.26 47 125.26 +30.71

56 26 BERVINGAS Edvardas LTU 134.96 4 138.96 55 117.76 8 125.76 48 125.76 +31.21

57 4 RYAN Cade IRL 134.08 2 136.08 53 121.44 6 127.44 49 127.44 +32.89

58 25 BENJAK Valentin CRO 129.74 0 129.74 52 126.64 4 130.64 52 129.74 +35.19

59 22 LAJLUSEV Ivan MKD 126.98 104 230.98 65 120.33 10 130.33 51 130.33 +35.78

60 12 MARKOPOULOS Spyros GRE 133.06 4 137.06 54 122.86 52 174.86 60 137.06 +42.51

61 5 PESIC Marko SRB 133.08 6 139.08 56 140.15 108 248.15 62 139.08 +44.53

62 17 TODOROVIC Nemanja SRB 144.29 8 152.29 58 207.21 108 315.21 65 152.29 +57.74

63 27 ATES Oguzhan TUR 146.31 8 154.31 59 156.21 14 170.21 59 154.31 +59.76

64 1 UNTOKEN Mustafa TUR 152.29 10 162.29 62 144.95 14 158.95 53 158.95 +64.40

65 14 YILMAZ Emre TUR 169.59 6 175.59 64 151.35 52 203.35 61 175.59 +81.04

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 15:29

KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 59 BRUS Simon SLO 94.73 2 96.73 0.00

2 65 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 99.10 2 101.10 +4.37

3 45 MALEK Andrej SVK 102.00 2 104.00 +7.27

4 61 DINKELAKER Johannes GER 102.27 2 104.27 +7.54

5 62 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 102.89 2 104.89 +8.16

6 29 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 100.08 6 106.08 +9.35

7 46 LAUNAY Antoine FRA 103.71 4 107.71 +10.98

8 55 LEE-EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 105.29 4 109.29 +12.56

9 49 LANGER Andreas AUT 105.37 4 109.37 +12.64

10 63 BAIN David GBR 108.15 4 112.15 +15.42

SEMIFINALISTS

11 7 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 103.29 2 105.29 +5.04

12 60 SCIANIMANICO Tom FRA 101.82 4 105.82 +5.57

13 52 BINCIK Petr CZE 104.01 2 106.01 +5.76

14 39 STRUKELJ Matic SLO 104.17 4 108.17 +7.92

15 58 URBAN Miroslav SVK 104.80 4 108.80 +8.55

16 56 DEBOWSKI Bartosz POL 107.29 2 109.29 +9.04

17 51 HENGST Stefan GER 104.54 6 110.54 +10.29

18 19 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 107.85 8 115.85 +15.60

19 28 HEGGE Samuel GER 110.02 8 118.02 +17.77

20 38 JAUREGUI Xabier ESP 107.74 52 159.74 +59.49

HEATS

21 57 PANIN Vyacheslav RUS 102.23 2 104.23 +9.68

22 30 STRNAD Jaroslav CZE 102.38 2 104.38 +9.83

23 31 VERONESI Lorenzo ITA 100.51 4 104.51 +9.96

24 34 DUBSKY Janis SUI 104.90 0 104.90 +10.35

25 15 LEJMEL Eryk POL 105.05 0 105.05 +10.50

26 53 MALOSSI Luca ITA 103.07 2 105.07 +10.52

27 44 SHABANOV Maxim RUS 103.10 2 105.10 +10.55

28 23 HAPAK Michal SVK 105.26 0 105.26 +10.71

29 36 KUTSCHA-LISSBERG Felix AUT 106.21 0 106.21 +11.66

30 54 OLAZABAL Telmo ESP 104.57 2 106.57 +12.02

31 43 HOLMER Erik SWE 107.12 0 107.12 +12.57

32 32 ABBOTT Jonathan GBR 107.48 0 107.48 +12.93

33 10 MUNSCH Manuel SUI 105.84 2 107.84 +13.29

34 13 LAVAQUIOL Bernat ESP 102.60 6 108.60 +14.05

35 50 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD 106.76 2 108.76 +14.21

36 24 GERMAY Antoine BEL 109.05 0 109.05 +14.50

37 11 BOSMA Leon NED 107.60 2 109.60 +15.05

38 35 DIJKEMA Lars NED 110.13 0 110.13 +15.58

39 6 STRANDBERG Johan SWE 110.80 0 110.80 +16.25

40 64 MACCHIA Gianluca ITA 108.88 2 110.88 +16.33

41 47 BANDELIER Louis SUI 110.92 0 110.92 +16.37

42 41 ARANDELOVIC Strahinja SRB 108.94 2 110.94 +16.39

43 48 HERMANS Dirk NED 107.17 4 111.17 +16.62

44 21 SADOVSKIS Kristaps LAT 112.22 0 112.22 +17.67

45 40 KUFTINEC Filip CRO 110.90 2 112.90 +18.35
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European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 15:29

KAYAK (K1) MEN JUNIOR
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

46 2 MAZEIKIS Simantas LTU 114.30 0 114.30 +19.75

47 42 IVANKOVIC Stefan BIH 107.21 8 115.21 +20.66

48 18 HARKIN Shane IRL 115.59 0 115.59 +21.04

49 8 TOMASEVIC Luka BIH 117.52 0 117.52 +22.97

50 33 CURTIS Samuel IRL 112.21 6 118.21 +23.66

51 20 DUKIN Stefan BIH 116.75 2 118.75 +24.20

52 3 KORPES Ren CRO 121.24 0 121.24 +26.69

53 37 MITSIAKOULIS Kyriakos GRE 121.33 2 123.33 +28.78

54 9 TODOROVSKI Hristijan MKD 123.20 2 125.20 +30.65

55 16 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 119.26 6 125.26 +30.71

56 26 BERVINGAS Edvardas LTU 117.76 8 125.76 +31.21

57 4 RYAN Cade IRL 121.44 6 127.44 +32.89

58 25 BENJAK Valentin CRO 129.74 0 129.74 +35.19

59 22 LAJLUSEV Ivan MKD 120.33 10 130.33 +35.78

60 12 MARKOPOULOS Spyros GRE 133.06 4 137.06 +42.51

61 5 PESIC Marko SRB 133.08 6 139.08 +44.53

62 17 TODOROVIC Nemanja SRB 144.29 8 152.29 +57.74

63 27 ATES Oguzhan TUR 146.31 8 154.31 +59.76

64 1 UNTOKEN Mustafa TUR 144.95 14 158.95 +64.40

65 14 YILMAZ Emre TUR 169.59 6 175.59 +81.04

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNVrbas River 15 Jul 2011 Start Time: 12:00

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 266 LATHAM Bethan GBR 108.86 0 108.86 1 107.70 0 107.70 1 107.70 0.00

2 267 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 108.94 2 110.94 5 108.37 0 108.37 2 108.37 +0.67

3 264 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 107.97 2 109.97 2 109.04 0 109.04 3 109.04 +1.34

4 268 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 109.03 2 111.03 6 107.39 2 109.39 4 109.39 +1.69

5 265 LEITNER Lisa AUT 110.12 0 110.12 3 117.26 4 121.26 20 110.12 +2.42

6 256 HELLARD Estelle FRA 110.15 0 110.15 4 DNS 110.15 +2.45

7 244 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 111.15 0 111.15 7 116.09 2 118.09 13 111.15 +3.45

8 262 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 113.72 4 117.72 19 111.53 0 111.53 5 111.53 +3.83

9 255 TROMPETER Caroline GER 113.36 0 113.36 9 111.95 0 111.95 6 111.95 +4.25

10 243 WOODS Kimberley GBR 114.19 0 114.19 12 112.56 0 112.56 7 112.56 +4.86

11 239 DECKER Jessica GER 113.31 0 113.31 8 117.42 0 117.42 12 113.31 +5.61

12 249 NOVAK Ajda SLO 113.56 0 113.56 10 113.03 50 163.03 35 113.56 +5.86

13 261 CHABBEY Elise SUI 113.25 2 115.25 14 114.01 0 114.01 8 114.01 +6.31

14 252 LEENDERS Claudia NED 110.02 4 114.02 11 118.74 2 120.74 19 114.02 +6.32

15 257 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 115.05 0 115.05 13 112.60 4 116.60 11 115.05 +7.35

16 260 BAUDU Lucie FRA 114.54 2 116.54 17 113.50 2 115.50 9 115.50 +7.80

17 234 LOIRA Anta ESP 115.68 0 115.68 15 128.35 2 130.35 30 115.68 +7.98

18 232 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 181.04 52 233.04 39 116.36 0 116.36 10 116.36 +8.66

19 258 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 114.37 2 116.37 16 119.90 0 119.90 17 116.37 +8.67

20 248 DERKS Dian NED 117.61 0 117.61 18 118.93 4 122.93 23 117.61 +9.91

21 263 HRIVIKOVA Eva SVK 133.52 0 133.52 30 116.32 2 118.32 14 118.32 +10.62

22 240 TASSAROTTI Eleonora ITA 116.45 2 118.45 20 116.11 4 120.11 18 118.45 +10.75

23 251 ROZNIAKOWSKA Natalia POL 126.00 52 178.00 38 118.76 0 118.76 15 118.76 +11.06

24 238 GEOFFRAY Clementine FRA 117.25 2 119.25 21 117.34 4 121.34 21 119.25 +11.55

25 254 LIPTAK Monika POL 124.69 0 124.69 25 119.38 0 119.38 16 119.38 +11.68

26 241 GOROKHOVA Polina RUS 122.53 0 122.53 22 128.10 0 128.10 29 122.53 +14.83

27 247 BIZJAK Nina SLO 125.22 0 125.22 26 120.82 2 122.82 22 122.82 +15.12

28 245 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 120.88 2 122.88 23 124.54 2 126.54 26 122.88 +15.18

29 236 KADILNIK Tonka SLO 127.89 0 127.89 28 123.19 0 123.19 24 123.19 +15.49

30 242 MITASIKOVA Monika SVK 124.65 0 124.65 24 121.57 6 127.57 27 124.65 +16.95

31 228 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 134.60 4 138.60 32 124.93 0 124.93 25 124.93 +17.23

32 235 REBNEGGER Denise AUT 123.23 4 127.23 27 160.29 50 210.29 38 127.23 +19.53

33 246 WEGRZYN Edyta POL 132.61 4 136.61 31 125.66 2 127.66 28 127.66 +19.96

34 259 SMIRNOVA Polina RUS 123.60 6 129.60 29 127.92 4 131.92 31 129.60 +21.90

35 231 LUCATO Eleonora ITA 128.85 10 138.85 33 131.94 58 189.94 37 138.85 +31.15

36 233 ANNA Wider SUI 136.17 6 142.17 34 143.52 8 151.52 33 142.17 +34.47

37 237 DIMAKOU Mariam GRE 167.93 4 171.93 37 140.68 4 144.68 32 144.68 +36.98

38 230 PLIATKUTE Guoda LTU 155.66 2 157.66 35 170.88 6 176.88 36 157.66 +49.96

39 253 ROQUET Maria AND DNF 157.00 2 159.00 34 159.00 +51.30

40 229 MILOSEVIC Marijana SRB 161.22 2 163.22 36 167.42 56 223.42 39 163.22 +55.52

250 US Viktoriia UKR DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 

http://www.timing-mojstrana.com


European Canoe Slalom Championship
JUNIOR & U23

"BANJA LUKA 2011"
Republic of Srpska, BIH

14.07. - 17.07.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Vrbas River 16 Jul 2011 Start Time: 15:07

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN JUNIOR

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 264 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 111.15 0 111.15 0.00

2 262 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 112.14 0 112.14 +0.99

3 255 TROMPETER Caroline GER 114.02 0 114.02 +2.87

4 268 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 114.96 0 114.96 +3.81

5 266 LATHAM Bethan GBR 113.20 2 115.20 +4.05

6 267 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 115.49 0 115.49 +4.34

7 243 WOODS Kimberley GBR 117.82 2 119.82 +8.67

8 261 CHABBEY Elise SUI 119.70 2 121.70 +10.55

9 252 LEENDERS Claudia NED 117.11 6 123.11 +11.96

10 256 HELLARD Estelle FRA 120.59 8 128.59 +17.44

SEMIFINALISTS

11 244 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 122.24 2 124.24 +9.66

12 249 NOVAK Ajda SLO 117.54 8 125.54 +10.96

13 265 LEITNER Lisa AUT 122.52 4 126.52 +11.94

14 260 BAUDU Lucie FRA 117.08 10 127.08 +12.50

15 232 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 128.03 0 128.03 +13.45

16 258 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 121.23 8 129.23 +14.65

17 239 DECKER Jessica GER 126.04 4 130.04 +15.46

18 248 DERKS Dian NED 122.82 8 130.82 +16.24

19 257 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 128.67 4 132.67 +18.09

20 234 LOIRA Anta ESP 130.17 52 182.17 +67.59

HEATS

21 263 HRIVIKOVA Eva SVK 116.32 2 118.32 +10.62

22 240 TASSAROTTI Eleonora ITA 116.45 2 118.45 +10.75

23 251 ROZNIAKOWSKA Natalia POL 118.76 0 118.76 +11.06

24 238 GEOFFRAY Clementine FRA 117.25 2 119.25 +11.55

25 254 LIPTAK Monika POL 119.38 0 119.38 +11.68

26 241 GOROKHOVA Polina RUS 122.53 0 122.53 +14.83

27 247 BIZJAK Nina SLO 120.82 2 122.82 +15.12

28 245 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 120.88 2 122.88 +15.18

29 236 KADILNIK Tonka SLO 123.19 0 123.19 +15.49

30 242 MITASIKOVA Monika SVK 124.65 0 124.65 +16.95

31 228 GREBENEK Svetlana RUS 124.93 0 124.93 +17.23

32 235 REBNEGGER Denise AUT 123.23 4 127.23 +19.53

33 246 WEGRZYN Edyta POL 125.66 2 127.66 +19.96

34 259 SMIRNOVA Polina RUS 123.60 6 129.60 +21.90

35 231 LUCATO Eleonora ITA 128.85 10 138.85 +31.15

36 233 ANNA Wider SUI 136.17 6 142.17 +34.47

37 237 DIMAKOU Mariam GRE 140.68 4 144.68 +36.98

38 230 PLIATKUTE Guoda LTU 155.66 2 157.66 +49.96

39 253 ROQUET Maria AND 157.00 2 159.00 +51.30

40 229 MILOSEVIC Marijana SRB 161.22 2 163.22 +55.52

250 US Viktoriia UKR

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

Canoe Double (C2) Men Junior

1 326 BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 116.65 2 118.65 0.00

2 313 PRIGENT Yves/KERVELLA Loic FRA 118.64 6 124.64 +5.99

3 319 WIERCIOCH Michal/MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 121.61 4 125.61 +6.96

4 322 ROHAN Lukas/SVOBODA Adam CZE 121.88 4 125.88 +7.23

5 316 KELL Barry/WESTLEY Ryan GBR 123.55 8 131.55 +12.90

6 317 POSPICHAL Radek/CEPEK Marek CZE 132.63 4 136.63 +17.98

7 307 SHAW Jonathan/ALLWOOD Liam GBR 131.78 8 139.78 +21.13

8 304 GOVER Egor/AZANOV Dmitriy RUS 143.71 8 151.71 +33.06

9 318 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris/MOUCHTIS Vasilios GRE 155.93 14 169.93 +51.28

10 315 PRINZ Marcel/PRINZ Pascal GER 126.57 52 178.57 +59.92

11 308 MADZIO Michal/WLAZLO Adrian POL 128.21 52 180.21 +61.56

12 320 GUILLERMIC Riwan/PAULAIS Alexandre FRA 128.48 54 182.48 +63.83

13 321 KOVALKOV Pavel/BOGDANOV Artem RUS 129.23 54 183.23 +64.58

14 312 STEPANOV Roman/SHAYDUROV Ilia RUS 136.83 54 190.83 +72.18

15 306 SKAKALA Juraj/GEWISSLER Matuš SVK 150.09 58 208.09 +89.44

16 323 JUETTNER Aaron/WAGNER Piet GER 150.39 58 208.39 +89.74

17 324 MACHALOVIC Igor/TOMKO Jakub SVK 154.46 56 210.46 +91.81

18 325 EVANS Matt/HOLLIDAY Matt GBR 138.93 102 240.93 +122.28

19 311 RASKA Jan/SIMAN Matej CZE 147.54 106 253.54 +134.89

20 314 SIMICAK Martin/SKUBIK Jakub SVK 166.56 104 270.56 +151.91

Kayak (K1) Women Junior

1 267 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 110.58 4 114.58 0.00

2 243 WOODS Kimberley GBR 115.76 0 115.76 +1.18

3 262 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 117.12 0 117.12 +2.54

4 268 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 115.22 2 117.22 +2.64

5 252 LEENDERS Claudia NED 115.68 2 117.68 +3.10

6 264 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 117.81 0 117.81 +3.23

7 255 TROMPETER Caroline GER 119.03 0 119.03 +4.45

8 256 HELLARD Estelle FRA 117.73 2 119.73 +5.15

9 266 LATHAM Bethan GBR 116.05 4 120.05 +5.47

10 261 CHABBEY Elise SUI 114.79 8 122.79 +8.21

11 244 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 122.24 2 124.24 +9.66

12 249 NOVAK Ajda SLO 117.54 8 125.54 +10.96

13 265 LEITNER Lisa AUT 122.52 4 126.52 +11.94

14 260 BAUDU Lucie FRA 117.08 10 127.08 +12.50

15 232 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 128.03 0 128.03 +13.45

16 258 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 121.23 8 129.23 +14.65

17 239 DECKER Jessica GER 126.04 4 130.04 +15.46

18 248 DERKS Dian NED 122.82 8 130.82 +16.24

19 257 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 128.67 4 132.67 +18.09

20 234 LOIRA Anta ESP 130.17 52 182.17 +67.59

Kayak (K1) Men Junior

1 29 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 100.25 0 100.25 0.00

2 65 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 100.73 0 100.73 +0.48

3 59 BRUS Simon SLO 98.03 4 102.03 +1.78
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Behind

4 49 LANGER Andreas AUT 103.24 0 103.24 +2.99

5 63 BAIN David GBR 102.38 2 104.38 +4.13

6 45 MALEK Andrej SVK 102.56 2 104.56 +4.31

7 61 DINKELAKER Johannes GER 103.13 2 105.13 +4.88

8 55 LEE-EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 105.19 0 105.19 +4.94

9 46 LAUNAY Antoine FRA 103.25 2 105.25 +5.00

10 62 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 105.26 0 105.26 +5.01

11 7 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 103.29 2 105.29 +5.04

12 60 SCIANIMANICO Tom FRA 101.82 4 105.82 +5.57

13 52 BINCIK Petr CZE 104.01 2 106.01 +5.76

14 39 STRUKELJ Matic SLO 104.17 4 108.17 +7.92

15 58 URBAN Miroslav SVK 104.80 4 108.80 +8.55

16 56 DEBOWSKI Bartosz POL 107.29 2 109.29 +9.04

17 51 HENGST Stefan GER 104.54 6 110.54 +10.29

18 19 GUBENKO Nikita RUS 107.85 8 115.85 +15.60

19 28 HEGGE Samuel GER 110.02 8 118.02 +17.77

20 38 JAUREGUI Xabier ESP 107.74 52 159.74 +59.49

Canoe Single (C1) Women Junior

1 216 MALLORY Frankin GBR 137.03 4 141.03 0.00

2 217 WOODS Kimberly GBR 138.56 4 142.56 +1.53

3 218 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 140.24 4 144.24 +3.21

4 214 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 143.05 4 147.05 +6.02

5 213 TIXIER Cecile FRA 143.62 10 153.62 +12.59

6 201 WAGNER Karolin GER 161.65 8 169.65 +28.62

7 200 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 164.23 8 172.23 +31.20

8 206 FRYSOVA Petra CZE 158.26 14 172.26 +31.23

9 203 NTAMPOU Alexandra GRE 187.16 12 199.16 +58.13

10 205 WIDER Anna SUI 156.58 58 214.58 +73.55

11 208 FERNANDEZ Nerea ESP 156.00 62 218.00 +76.97

12 207 NEITZ Julia GER 187.43 62 249.43 +108.40

13 210 FOLTYSOVA Denisa CZE 161.34 104 265.34 +124.31

14 211 KOPUNOVA Katarina SVK 226.13 56 282.13 +141.10

15 215 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 218.97 158 376.97 +235.94

Canoe Single (C1) Men Junior

1 160 SETKIN Kiril RUS 104.34 0 104.34 0.00

2 157 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 107.13 0 107.13 +2.79

3 156 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 109.36 0 109.36 +5.02

4 150 STRAUSS Franz GER 109.60 0 109.60 +5.26

5 161 SZTUBA Igor POL 110.41 0 110.41 +6.07

6 145 PERRON Maxime FRA 110.44 2 112.44 +8.10

7 148 GONDEK Kacper POL 108.58 4 112.58 +8.24

8 131 RUNET Antoine FRA 109.10 4 113.10 +8.76

9 133 HEDWIG Szymon POL 113.63 0 113.63 +9.29

10 142 SOETER Dennis GER 110.26 4 114.26 +9.92

11 154 CEPEK Marek CZE 114.33 0 114.33 +9.99

12 155 FRERI Jean FRA 116.11 0 116.11 +11.77

13 149 FONTAN Mario ESP 112.48 4 116.48 +12.14
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

14 158 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 114.97 2 116.97 +12.63

15 141 TALJAT Ziga SLO 121.40 6 127.40 +23.06

16 147 MRUZEK Jakub CZE 118.03 10 128.03 +23.69

17 143 DOLGIH Vsevolod RUS 128.33 58 186.33 +81.99

18 129 OVCHINIKOV Aleksandr RUS 135.34 56 191.34 +87.00

19 159 JASEK Martin SVK 116.97 102 218.97 +114.63

20 134 HOJDA Jakub CZE 119.83 150 269.83 +165.49

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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Canoe Double (C2) Men Junior

1 326 BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 116.57 4 120.57 0.00

2 313 PRIGENT Yves/KERVELLA Loic FRA 123.73 2 125.73 +5.16

3 317 POSPICHAL Radek/CEPEK Marek CZE 126.27 0 126.27 +5.70

4 315 PRINZ Marcel/PRINZ Pascal GER 125.20 2 127.20 +6.63

5 319 WIERCIOCH Michal/MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 121.82 6 127.82 +7.25

6 322 ROHAN Lukas/SVOBODA Adam CZE 122.57 6 128.57 +8.00

7 316 KELL Barry/WESTLEY Ryan GBR 126.33 8 134.33 +13.76

8 304 GOVER Egor/AZANOV Dmitriy RUS 135.00 8 143.00 +22.43

9 307 SHAW Jonathan/ALLWOOD Liam GBR 132.20 14 146.20 +25.63

10 318 PAPATHANASIS Grigoris/MOUCHTIS Vasilios GRE 175.39 154 329.39 +208.82

Kayak (K1) Women Junior

1 264 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 111.15 0 111.15 0.00

2 262 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 112.14 0 112.14 +0.99

3 255 TROMPETER Caroline GER 114.02 0 114.02 +2.87

4 268 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 114.96 0 114.96 +3.81

5 266 LATHAM Bethan GBR 113.20 2 115.20 +4.05

6 267 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 115.49 0 115.49 +4.34

7 243 WOODS Kimberley GBR 117.82 2 119.82 +8.67

8 261 CHABBEY Elise SUI 119.70 2 121.70 +10.55

9 252 LEENDERS Claudia NED 117.11 6 123.11 +11.96

10 256 HELLARD Estelle FRA 120.59 8 128.59 +17.44

Kayak (K1) Men Junior

1 59 BRUS Simon SLO 94.73 2 96.73 0.00

2 65 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 99.10 2 101.10 +4.37

3 45 MALEK Andrej SVK 102.00 2 104.00 +7.27

4 61 DINKELAKER Johannes GER 102.27 2 104.27 +7.54

5 62 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 102.89 2 104.89 +8.16

6 29 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 100.08 6 106.08 +9.35

7 46 LAUNAY Antoine FRA 103.71 4 107.71 +10.98

8 55 LEE-EDWARDS Ciaran GBR 105.29 4 109.29 +12.56

9 49 LANGER Andreas AUT 105.37 4 109.37 +12.64

10 63 BAIN David GBR 108.15 4 112.15 +15.42

Canoe Single (C1) Women Junior

1 218 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 129.10 2 131.10 0.00

2 214 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 129.89 4 133.89 +2.79

3 201 WAGNER Karolin GER 141.62 4 145.62 +14.52

4 200 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 157.96 10 167.96 +36.86

5 217 WOODS Kimberly GBR 134.66 56 190.66 +59.56

6 213 TIXIER Cecile FRA 136.15 58 194.15 +63.05

7 206 FRYSOVA Petra CZE 147.07 54 201.07 +69.97

8 205 WIDER Anna SUI 163.12 56 219.12 +88.02

9 203 NTAMPOU Alexandra GRE 183.52 60 243.52 +112.42

10 216 MALLORY Frankin GBR 186.69 100 286.69 +155.59
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Canoe Single (C1) Men Junior

1 157 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 104.64 0 104.64 0.00

2 160 SETKIN Kiril RUS 106.78 0 106.78 +2.14

3 161 SZTUBA Igor POL 108.02 0 108.02 +3.38

4 148 GONDEK Kacper POL 106.31 2 108.31 +3.67

5 145 PERRON Maxime FRA 108.77 0 108.77 +4.13

6 156 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 110.47 0 110.47 +5.83

7 150 STRAUSS Franz GER 109.02 2 111.02 +6.38

8 131 RUNET Antoine FRA 112.12 2 114.12 +9.48

9 133 HEDWIG Szymon POL 113.97 2 115.97 +11.33

10 142 SOETER Dennis GER 114.76 60 174.76 +70.12

Chief Judge

____________________ 
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